
 

Date Price Date Price Date Price

M onday, February 18 , 2019 100.0000000          M onday, M arch 18 , 2019 100.4305615          M onday, April 15 , 2019 100.8629768          
Tuesday, February 19 , 2019 100.0153454          Tuesday, M arch 19 , 2019 100.4459729          Tuesday, April 16 , 2019 100.8784546          

Wednesday, February 20 , 2019 100.0306931          Wednesday, M arch 20 , 2019 100.4613867          Wednesday, April 17 , 2019 100.8939348          
Thursday, February 21 , 2019 100.0460432          Thursday, M arch 21 , 2019 100.4768029          Thursday, April 18 , 2019 100.9094173          

Friday, February 22 , 2019 100.0613956          Friday, M arch 22 , 2019 100.4922214          Friday, April 19 , 2019 100.9249023          
Saturday, February 23 , 2019 100.0767504          Saturday, M arch 23 , 2019 100.5076423          Saturday, April 20 , 2019 100.9403895          

Sunday, February 24 , 2019 Sunday, M arch 24 , 2019 Sunday, April 21 , 2019
M onday, February 25 , 2019 100.1074670          M onday, M arch 25 , 2019 100.5384912          M onday, April 22 , 2019 100.9713713          
Tuesday, February 26 , 2019 100.1228289          Tuesday, M arch 26 , 2019 100.5539192          Tuesday, April 23 , 2019 100.9868657          

Wednesday, February 27 , 2019 100.1381931          Wednesday, M arch 27 , 2019 100.5693496          Wednesday, April 24 , 2019 101.0023625          
Thursday, February 28 , 2019 100.1535597          Thursday, M arch 28 , 2019 100.5847823          Thursday, April 25 , 2019 101.0178617          

Friday, M arch 1 , 2019 100.1689286          Friday, M arch 29 , 2019 100.6002174          Friday, April 26 , 2019 101.0333632          
Saturday, M arch 2 , 2019 100.1842999          Saturday, M arch 30 , 2019 100.6156549          Saturday, April 27 , 2019 101.0488672          

Sunday, M arch 3 , 2019 Sunday, M arch 31 , 2019 Sunday, April 28 , 2019
M onday, M arch 4 , 2019 100.2150495          M onday, April 1 , 2019 100.6465369          M onday, April 29 , 2019 101.0798822          
Tuesday, M arch 5 , 2019 100.2304279          Tuesday, April 2 , 2019 100.6619815          Tuesday, April 30 , 2019 101.0953933          

Wednesday, M arch 6 , 2019 100.2458086          Wednesday, April 3 , 2019 100.6774285          Wednesday, M ay 1 , 2019 101.1109067          
Thursday, M arch 7 , 2019 100.2611917          Thursday, April 4 , 2019 100.6928778          Thursday, M ay 2 , 2019 101.1264225          

Friday, M arch 8 , 2019 100.2765771          Friday, April 5 , 2019 100.7083295          Friday, M ay 3 , 2019 101.1419408          
Saturday, M arch 9 , 2019 100.2919649          Saturday, April 6 , 2019 100.7237835          Saturday, M ay 4 , 2019 101.1574614          
Sunday, M arch 10 , 2019 Sunday, April 7 , 2019 Sunday, M ay 5 , 2019

M onday, M arch 11 , 2019 100.3227476          M onday, April 8 , 2019 100.7546988          M onday, M ay 6 , 2019 101.1885097          
Tuesday, M arch 12 , 2019 100.3381425          Tuesday, April 9 , 2019 100.7701599          Tuesday, M ay 7 , 2019 101.2040375          

Wednesday, M arch 13 , 2019 100.3535398          Wednesday, April 10 , 2019 100.7856235          Wednesday, M ay 8 , 2019 101.2195676          
Thursday, M arch 14 , 2019 100.3689394          Thursday, April 11 , 2019 100.8010894          Thursday, M ay 9 , 2019 101.2351001          

Friday, M arch 15 , 2019 100.3843414          Friday, April 12 , 2019 100.8165577          Friday, M ay 10 , 2019 101.2506350          
Saturday, M arch 16 , 2019 100.3997457          Saturday, April 13 , 2019 100.8320284          Saturday, M ay 11 , 2019 101.2661723          

Sunday, M arch 17 , 2019 Sunday, April 14 , 2019


